OfficoMax

Shish Kebab Columbus
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Allo Babo Tomple No. 53
Verizen Wiroloss

MilfVals - AFDL

Credit Card Moler Revonuo
Kroger

The Saunders Company
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp.com

Daltn Airlinos

Krogar

ATET

Subway

Dompsay's Rastauront

3828 Moarsa Rd

1450 dethel Rd

5050 Kingslay Dr
2558 Statford Placa
PQ Box 25505

PO Box 311

2700 impaund Lot Rd
3588 Gondar Rood

13367 Calhoun Court St, Ste 1A

5050 Kingslay Dr

Caolumbus CH
Columbus OH
Cineinnatt OH
Columbus OH

Lehigh Valley  PA
Warthington OH
Columbus OH
Canal Winchosto OH
Pickerington OH

1393 Volorans Mamorial Highway Houppauge NY

512 Means St, Sta 404
1030 Dalta Bivd

3588 Gondor Road
PO Box 5014

165 € Brood Strool
348 5 High Streot

McTigua McGinnis & Colombo LL 545 E Town Streot
Buckaya Region Anti-Violence Or PO Box 82068

Due Amici

Froshbox Catoring
ltunes

Itunos

ltunas

Subway

Krogar

Hunes

Frashbox Catering
Kroger

Kroger

Milestone 229

Tha Ohie State University
Itunos

Verizon Wiroloss
Doubletree

Subway

US Airwoys

The Ssundaers Company
Fiftn Third Ach Mps Billing
Creative Housing, Inc.

67 E Goy Streat

125 E Broad St

1 Infinite Loop

1 Infinite Loop

1 Infinite Loop

185 E Broad Stroot
3588 Gendor Rond

1 Infinito Loop

125 E Broad St

3588 Gender Road
3508 Gender Road
228 Civic Conter Dr
180 North Oval Mall
1 Infinita Loop

PO Box 25505

300 Army Navy Drive
185 E Broad Street
4000 E Sky Harbor Blvd
175 § Third Street, Sto. 200
5050 Kingsloy Dr
2233 Citygata Drive

Centzal Ohio Labor Council, AFL-1 1545 Alum Creek Dr

Jimmy Johns

Say Si Bon

Border Cald

Boston Coach

Subway

Lucky's

Boston Coach

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing

20 § Front Street
2401 § Smith Blvd
32 Church Street

69 Norman Street
81 E Gay Streat
355 Congross Stroat
69 Norman Street
5050 Kingsley Dr

Franklin County Democratic Party 826 Harrison Ave, Ste. 100

Cincinnati OH
Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA

Canal Wincheste OH
Carol Stroam L

Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cupertine CA
Cuperting CA
Cupenino CA
Celumbus OH
Canal Wincheste OH
Cupenting CA
Columbus 0OH

Conel Wincheste OH
Canal Winchasto OH

Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cupertino CA
Lahigh Vallay  PA
Arlington VA
Columbus OH
Phoenix AZ
Columbus OH
Cincinnati OH
Columbus OH
Columbus CH
Columbus CH
Arlington VA
Cambridge MA
Evoret MA
Columbus OH
Boston MA
Everott Ma,
Cincinnati OH
Columbus OH

Transfirst LLC 1383 Vetorans Mamorial Highway Hauppauge NY
Mailchimp.com 512 Moans S1, Sle 404 Allanta GA
Kroposz 253 Augusio Avonue Taronio ON
Baton Rouge Restaurant 218 Yongo Street Toronto ON
Fron's 20 Collago Streot Teronto ON
Ajr Canada 7373 Doutgvard de In Cote-Vertu ' Monitread ac
ATAT PO Box 5014 Carol Stream 1L

Rivercale Limousine 4350 North Henry Boulevard Stockbridge GA
Reat Spons Bar 15 York Stroel Toronlo ON
Air Canada 7373 Boulovard de lo Cote-Vertu ' Montreal Qc
Fifih Third Bank 809 S High Steeat Columbus OH
Starbucks 865 Market Streot Son Francisco CA
Qdoba Mexican Grill 6000 N Tormina) Parkwsy Atlenta GA
John's Grill 63 Ellis Stroat San Frenciseo  CA
McTigue McGinnis & Colomba, LL 545 E Town Street Columbus OH
liunas 1 infinita Loop Cupertino CA
McDonalas 8181 Gondor Roed Canal Winchoste QH

43719
43220
45263
43209
18002
43085
43207
43110
43147
45283
11784
30318
30354
43110
80197
43215
43215
43215
43202
43215
43215
95014
95014
85014
43215
43110
95014
43215
43110
43110
43215
43210
95014
18002
22206
43215
85034
43215
45263
43219
43209
43215
22206
2138
2149
43215
2210
2149
45283
43215
11788
30218
M4C 181
MAC 188

MacC 1BI
H481Z3
80197
30281
M4C 1BE
Ha§123
43208
84103
30320
84102
43215
85014
43110

04/3012015
05701/2015
05/0412015
05/0512018
05/08/2015
050712015
05082015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
0511722015
051172015
05/11/2015
051172015
051472016
051472015
05182018
051972015
05192015
051872015
Q52072015
05/20/2015
052212018
0512272015
Q572212015
Q32272015
05/26/2015
Q372872015
05/27/2015
0528208
0528/2015
032872015
05/2912015
05/29/2015
052972018
08/01/2015
08/0172015
06/01/2015
06/0272015
08/0212015
06/0372015
06/03/2015
08/0472015
06/05/2015
08/052015
06/05/2015
08/08/2015
08002015
0B8/08/2015
08/10/2015
08/15/2015
06/10/2015
08102015
08/52/2015
081272015

061152015
08/15/2015
081152015
08/15/2015
085S
0angr0ms
06r16/2015
08/16.2015
08r18/2015
oenerMms
06222015
0222015
06222015

VAR AARAN AR AAN AV AAAAR R A AR AN N AR NN A A AN AN NN AR OO OO R

15.04
20.26
30.00
7500
54000
26000
0.50
21,48
2,000.00
13.95
22.00
7500
141050
349
25.00
832
3879
1,179.00
50.00
20418
€08 .00
G859
200
8.1
17.46
19.66
21,49
8225
18.99
45.30
100.00
518.00
1811
203.44
375
8.75
2300
2,000.00
30.00
60.00
250.00
16.00
6835
1379
11917
7.75
N
10492
13.95
25000
22,00
7500
2198
62,57
1273
2500
2500
10527
122.68
2487
.23
435
12,05
114,14
700.00
368
438

Offica Supplias
Maoting Expenso
Marchant Sarvicaes
Advortisament
Call Phone _
Evant Tickets
Parking

Measling Expense
Madia Consulting
Maerchant Services
Marchant Sarvices
Email

Travel Expenae
Maaling Expenso
Internet Service
Mosling Expenso
Maoeting Expenso
Legal Services
Denation
Moeting Expenso
Moeting Expenso
Subscription fee
Subscription foe
Subseription fog
Meating Expense
Maeting Expense
Sutscription foo
Moeting Exponse
Meaeting Expense
Maoting Expense
Meating Expense
Event Tickots
Subscription feq
Phene Service
Maeting Expense
Mesating Expanse
Travel Expense
Media Consulting
Merchant Fegs
Contribution

Golf Quting Sponsorship
Meeting Expense
Trave! Expense
Meeting Expornise
Trave! Expense
Meeting Expense
Meating Expense
Travel Exponse
Merchant Fees
Golf Quting Sponsorship
Marchant Fee
Email Service
Meating Expense
Maeting Experise
Meating Exponso
Traval Expense
Iniemnat Sarvice
Travel Exponse
Maeating Exponse
Traval Expense
Transaction Feess 6/12-816
Travel Expenise
Traval Expense
Moating Expanse
Legal Servicas
Subscription oo
Moating Exponsa

oc 2 l:]
219 B
EFT 3B

7880 31B
nc 1B

7991 1B
a9} B
oc NB

7892 31B
EFT 3B
EFT 3B
oC 318
oc 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DG 318

7992 318

7994 318
DC fchl:)
DC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
DG 38
DC 31B
DC 3B
oc 3B
Dc B
oc 3B
oc B
DC B

7995 218
Dc 8
be 218
[o]9] 31B
DC kal:}
3154 318

7996 318
EFT 318

7997 318

7998 31B
[s]¥ e
o108 e
oc Eal:)
o] 3B
DC 318
[e]04 Eal:)
oc 3B
EFT 318

7989 3B
EFT 318
o] np
oc B
pc k31
oc B
Dc k1))
oc 3B
Bc »B
oc 3B
oC 31:]
EFT e
e 31
pC a1
oC 31:]

8000 1B
oc e
DC B l:]



